TRANSPORT EPARTMENT
To
All the Zonal Officers
in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transport Officers in
Tamil Nadu,
All the Motor Vehicles Inspector of Unit
Offices,

3 Ri id Passen er Car
4 e of vehicle cate o
5 N4 onth and year of manufacture As per codifications
3
7 Chassis number
8 As applicable
9 Fuel used Gasoline bridH
10. H,P./BHP
11. 1.98 Kw @ 800 m
t2. Maximum
Power
Thirty Minutes
13. 998 cc
74. "URBAN CRUISER TAISOR G AT BS-VI"
15. Wheel base 2520 mm
Seatinq capa city 5 in all
t7. Colour
18. ULW un laden weight) 1055 K
19. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1480 Kgs.
Number. description, size
and ply rating of tvres as
declared by the
ma n ufactu rer
Front axle 195 60 R 16 89H Radial Tubeless
b Rear axle 195 60 R 16 89H Radial Tubeless
2t. Re
a Front axle (faw)
b
22.
a Overall length 3995 mm
b Rear over hang
Overall width 1765 mm
d Overa ll height 1550 mm
e Min. ground clearance 151 mm
Type of Bodv
Passenqer Car /M 1(Riqid) cateqorv
6. No. of cylinders
As applicable
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehlcle
73.6 KW @ 5500 rpm
Maximum Power
0.379 kw @ 1000 rpm
Cubic capacity
Ma kers classification
16.
As a pplicable
20.
a
istered Axle Weiqht
825 Kqs.
Rear axle (raw) 780 Kqs.
Dimension